Updated 1/13/25

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Team Number
1

0 N O g~ WODN

©

11
12

Board #1
4-10
6-4
6-12
12-8

Board #1
8-5
9-8
12-4
11-2

Board #1

2025 Winter Adult Bags Recreational League Schedule

Captain Name Team Name
Alyssa Lagerholm Hole In One

Dan Starkey
Dean Coronato
Elizabeth Simantz
Joe Buck
Kathryn Sniegowski
Kenneth Slattery
Richard Carr
Richard Simantz
Robert Sniegowski
Robert Walser
Timothy Hengels

How does this work?

Fun Bags

Dirty Bean Bags
Bags of Fury

Do Not Disturb

Baggers

Baggin Buddies
Beers and Bags
Here's To Us

B&B

One Hit Wonders

All games will be play at Fox Run (333 Plum Grove Rd, Elk Grove Village lllinois 60007)
AWAY team is the team listed first on the schedule and will choose either what sides of the board to throw from OR what set of bags to use.

HOME team is the team listed second on the schedule and will get to pick the remaining option the away team declined to choose.

WEEK 1 - Thursday January 16
Board #2
8-11
1-7
3-9
9-5

WEEK 3 - Thursday Janaury 30
Board #2
1-12
6-3
5-6

WEEK 5 - Thursday February 13
Board #2

Board #3
1-7
5-1

2-6

Board #3
3-10
4-11
2-7

Board #3

Board #4
2-3
10-2

Board #4
7-9
10-1
9-10

Board #4

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

WEEK 2 - Thursday January 23

Board #1 Board #2 Board #3
8-2 5-3
4-8 7-12
7-4

WEEK 4 - Thursday February 6

Board #1 Board #2 Board #3
4-2 7-3 11-5
2-12 3-8 1-6
10-6 4-1 9-11
12-9 10-5

WEEK 6 - Thursday February 20
Board #1 Board #2 Board #3

Board #4
12-11
3-1
1-11

Board #4
8-10
5-7

Board #4



6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

18 5-12 7-6
6-8 2-1 10-7
2-9 12-3 11-10
9-4

WEEK 7 - Thursday February 27

Board #1 Board #2 Board #3
8-4 1-5 9-3
3-5 7-11 4-6
8-12 11-1 6-2
12-7

Week 9- Thursday March 13

Board #1 Board #2 Board #3
3-6 7-5 2-11
6-10 12-2 11-9
1-4 9-7 5-8
4-12

Week 10- Thursday April 3- Playoffs/Championship
Board #1 Board #2 Board #3

3-11
4-5

Board #4
2-10
10-9

Board #4
1-10
8-3

Board #4

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

8-7 6-11 3-4
11-8 1-4 7-1
5-9 10-12

9-1 12-6

WEEK 8 - Thursday March 6

Board #1 Board #2 Board #3
8-9 121 4-7
2-8 1-3 6-5
9-6 7-2 5-10
6-9

Week 10- Thursday March 20- Playoffs
Board #1 Board #2 Board #3

5-2
3-2

Board #4
10-3
11-12
11-4

Board #4



