		202	vviiller Adult	Bags Recreational	League 3	ocheaule			
ed 1/13/25	T N .	O-west N	T						
	Team Number	Captain Name	Team Name						
	1	Alyssa Lagerholm	Hole In One						
	2	Dan Starkey	How does this work?						
	3	Dean Coronato	Fun Bags						
	4	Elizabeth Simantz	Dirty Bean Bags						
	5	Joe Buck	Bags of Fury						
	6	Kathryn Sniegowski	Do Not Disturb						
	7	Kenneth Slattery	Baggers						
	8	Richard Carr	Baggin Buddies						
	9	Richard Simantz	Beers and Bags						
	10	Robert Sniegowski	Here's To Us						
	11	Robert Walser	B & B						
	12	Timothy Hengels	One Hit Wonders						
		A	II games will be play at Fo	x Run (333 Plum Grove Rd, Elk G	rove Village Illind	ois 60007)			
		AWAY team is the team I	isted first on the schedule a	nd will choose either what sides of the	he board to throw	from OR what se	et of bags to use.		
		HOME team is the te	eam listed second on the sc	hedule and will get to pick the remai	ning option the aw	vay team decline	d to choose.		
		WEEK 1 - Thursday Ja	nuary 16			WEEK	2 - Thursday Jar	nuary 23	
	Board #1	WEEK 1 - Thursday Ja Board #2	nuary 16 Board #3	Board #4		WEEK Board #1	2 - Thursday Jar Board #2	nuary 23 Board #3	Board #4
6:00 PM	Board #1 4-10			Board #4 2-3	6:00 PM		-		Board #4 12-11
6:00 PM 6:45 PM		Board #2	Board #3		6:00 PM 6:45 PM	Board #1	Board #2		
	4-10	Board #2 8-11	Board #3 1-7	2-3		Board #1 8-2	Board #2	Board #3	12-11
6:45 PM	4-10 6-4	Board #2 8-11 11-7	Board #3 1-7	2-3	6:45 PM	Board #1 8-2 4-8	Board #2	Board #3	12-11 3-1
6:45 PM 7:30 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9	Board #3 1-7 5-1	2-3	6:45 PM 7:30 PM	Board #1 8-2 4-8	Board #2	Board #3	12-11 3-1
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9	Board #3 1-7 5-1	2-3	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	Board #1 8-2 4-8	Board #2	Board #3	12-11 3-1
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6	2-3	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	Board #1 8-2 4-8 7-4	Board #2 5-3	Board #3 7-12	12-11 3-1
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12 12-8	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6	2-3 10-2	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	Board #1 8-2 4-8 7-4	Board #2 5-3 4 - Thursday Fel	Board #3 7-12 bruary 6	12-11 3-1 1-11
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12 12-8	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6 naury 30 Board #3	2-3 10-2 Board #4	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM	Board #1 8-2 4-8 7-4 WEEK Board #1	Board #2 5-3 4 - Thursday Fel Board #2	Board #3 7-12 bruary 6 Board #3	12-11 3-1 1-11 Board #4
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12 12-8 Board #1 8-5	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5 WEEK 3 - Thursday Ja Board #2 1-12	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6 maury 30 Board #3 3-10	2-3 10-2 Board #4 7-9	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM	Board #1 8-2 4-8 7-4 WEEK Board #1 4-2	Board #2 5-3 4 - Thursday Fel Board #2 7-3	Board #3 7-12 bruary 6 Board #3 11-5	12-11 3-1 1-11 Board #4 8-10
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12 12-8 Board #1 8-5 9-8	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5 WEEK 3 - Thursday Ja. Board #2 1-12 6-3	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6 naury 30 Board #3 3-10 4-11	2-3 10-2 Board #4 7-9 10-1	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM	Board #1 8-2 4-8 7-4 WEEK Board #1 4-2 2-12	Board #2 5-3 4 - Thursday Fel Board #2 7-3 3-8	Board #3 7-12 bruary 6 Board #3 11-5 1-6	12-11 3-1 1-11 Board #4
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12 12-8 Board #1 8-5 9-8 12-4	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5 WEEK 3 - Thursday Ja Board #2 1-12	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6 maury 30 Board #3 3-10	2-3 10-2 Board #4 7-9	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM	WEEK Board #1 4-2 2-12 10-6	Board #2 5-3 4 - Thursday Fel Board #2 7-3 3-8 4-1	Board #3 7-12 bruary 6 Board #3 11-5	12-11 3-1 1-11 Board #4 8-10
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12 12-8 Board #1 8-5 9-8	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5 WEEK 3 - Thursday Ja. Board #2 1-12 6-3	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6 naury 30 Board #3 3-10 4-11	2-3 10-2 Board #4 7-9 10-1	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	Board #1 8-2 4-8 7-4 WEEK Board #1 4-2 2-12	Board #2 5-3 4 - Thursday Fel Board #2 7-3 3-8	Board #3 7-12 bruary 6 Board #3 11-5 1-6	12-11 3-1 1-11 Board #4 8-10
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12 12-8 Board #1 8-5 9-8 12-4	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5 WEEK 3 - Thursday Ja. Board #2 1-12 6-3	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6 naury 30 Board #3 3-10 4-11	2-3 10-2 Board #4 7-9 10-1	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM	WEEK Board #1 4-2 2-12 10-6	Board #2 5-3 4 - Thursday Fel Board #2 7-3 3-8 4-1	Board #3 7-12 bruary 6 Board #3 11-5 1-6	12-11 3-1 1-11 Board #4 8-10
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12 12-8 Board #1 8-5 9-8 12-4	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5 WEEK 3 - Thursday Ja. Board #2 1-12 6-3	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6 naury 30 Board #3 3-10 4-11	2-3 10-2 Board #4 7-9 10-1	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	WEEK Board #1 4-2 2-12 10-6	Board #2 5-3 4 - Thursday Fel Board #2 7-3 3-8 4-1	Board #3 7-12 bruary 6 Board #3 11-5 1-6	12-11 3-1 1-11 Board #4 8-10
6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	4-10 6-4 6-12 12-8 Board #1 8-5 9-8 12-4 11-2	Board #2 8-11 11-7 3-9 9-5 WEEK 3 - Thursday Ja. Board #2 1-12 6-3	Board #3 1-7 5-1 2-6 maury 30 Board #3 3-10 4-11 2-7	2-3 10-2 Board #4 7-9 10-1	6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 7:30 PM 8:15 PM	WEEK Board #1 4-2 2-12 10-6 12-9	Board #2 5-3 4 - Thursday Fel Board #2 7-3 3-8 4-1	Board #3 7-12 bruary 6 Board #3 11-5 1-6 9-11	12-11 3-1 1-11 Board #4 8-10

6:00 PM	1-8	5-12	7-6	3-11	6:00 PM	8-7	6-11	3-4	5-2
6:45 PM	6-8	2-1	10-7	4-5	6:45 PM	11-8	1-4	7-1	3-2
7:30 PM	2-9	12-3	11-10		7:30 PM	5-9	10-12		
8:15 PM	9-4				8:15 PM	9-1	12-6		
9:00 PM					9:00 PM				
	l l	NEEK 7 - Thursday Feb	WEEK 8 - Thursday March 6						
	Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4		Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4
6:00 PM	8-4	1-5	9-3	2-10	6:00 PM	8-9	12-1	4-7	10-3
6:45 PM	3-5	7-11	4-6	10-9	6:45 PM	2-8	1-3	6-5	11-12
7:30 PM	8-12	11-1	6-2		7:30 PM	9-6	7-2	5-10	11-4
8:15 PM	12-7				8:15 PM	6-9			
9:00 PM					9:00 PM				
		Week 9- Thursday Ma	rch 13			Week 10- 1	hursday March 2	20- Plavoffs	
	Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4		Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4
6:00 PM	3-6	7-5	2-11	1-10	6:00 PM	200.0	200.0.112	200.0.70	200.0 // 1
6:45 PM	6-10	12-2	11-9	8-3	6:45 PM				
7:30 PM	1-4	9-7	5-8		7:30 PM				
8:15 PM	4-12				8:15 PM				
9:00 PM					9:00 PM				
	Week 10-	Thursday April 3- Playo	ffs/Championship						
	Board #1	Board #2	Board #3	Board #4					
6:00 PM									
6:45 PM									
7:30 PM									
8:15 PM									
9:00 PM									